Contact: Dianna Gutierrez

Live Webcast of the Alfa Romeo Press Conference at Automobility LA

November 10, 2016, Auburn Hills, Mich. - Media and the public are invited to view a live webcast of the Alfa Romeo press conference from Automobility LA.

When: Wednesday, November 16, 2016, 9:15 a.m. Pacific/12:15 p.m. Eastern

Press conference location:

Automobility LA West Hall - Los Angeles Convention Center 1201 S Figueroa St, Los Angeles, CA 90015

Webcast link: https://livestream.com/FCALive/AlfaRomeoAutoMobility2016

An on-demand replay of the event will be available immediately after the live program at the same link.

Alfa Romeo

Born in 1910 in Milan, Italy, Alfa Romeo has designed and crafted some of the most stylish and sporty cars in automotive history. That tradition lives on today as Alfa Romeo continues to take a unique and innovative approach to automobiles. The Alfa Romeo Stelvio sets a benchmark in performance, style and technology in an SUV. The award-winning Alfa Romeo Giulia delivers race-inspired performance, advanced technologies and an exhilarating driving experience to the premium midsize sedan segment. In early 2023, Alfa Romeo will offer its first compact SUV with the all-new Tonale. The globally available Tonale is part of a radical evolution taking place at Alfa Romeo, which looks ahead to a new era of electrification and connectivity. Alfa Romeo is part of the portfolio of brands offered by leading global automaker and mobility provider Stellantis. For more information regarding Stellantis (NYSE: STLA), please visit www.stellantis.com.

Follow Alfa Romeo brand news and video on:

Company blog: http://blog.stellantisnorthamerica.com
Media website: http://media.stellantisnorthamerica.com

Alfa Romeo newsroom: https://media.stellantisnorthamerica.com/newsroom.do?id=292&mid=446

Consumer website: www.alfaromeo.com and www.alfaromeo.com

Facebook: <u>Alfa Romeo USA</u> Instagram: @alfaromeousa

Twitter: @alfaromeousa and @StellantisNA
YouTube: https://www.youtube.com/StellantisNA

Additional information and news from Stellantis are available at: https://media.stellantisnorthamerica.com